Motion in Every Step
Metatarso-Phalangeal Implant Systems
restore congruency
Specifically designed for the lesser metatarsals
Proven fixation provides a stable implant
Minimal bone removal maintains future options
Anatomic “Inlay” maintains the length
of the 2nd metatarsal

ARTHROPLASTY.
Total Toe Restoration
Ordering Information
DESIGN
FIXATION
ROCK SOLID
UNIQUE
Instrumentation System
9000-3002 Instrument Kit, ToeMotion
9CR9-211 Drill, 10.0mm, BOSS, Disposable, Sterile
7007-1200 2.0mm Guide Pin for Metatarsal Implants
Metatarsal Articular Components
9M52-1535 1.5mm x 3.5mm Offset
9M52-1545 1.5mm x 4.5mm Offset
9M52-2535 2.5mm x 3.5mm Offset
9M52-2545 2.5mm x 4.5mm Offset
9095-0018 Taper Post, 9.5mm x 18mm (for metatarsal only)
9CRS-D200 Taper Post, BOSS (for metatarsal only)
Proximal Phalanx Articular Components
9P15-PA01 Phalangeal Insert, 1.5 mm Offset - 01 (3.6 mm Thick)
9P15-PA02 Phalangeal Insert, 1.5 mm Offset - 02 (4.6 mm Thick)
9P15-PB01 Phalangeal Insert, 2.5 mm Offset - 01 (3.6 mm Thick)
9P15-PB02 Phalangeal Insert, 2.5 mm Offset - 02 (4.6 mm Thick)
9P15-S180 Fixation Component, Phalangeal Implant
Designed to address the primary failure
mode of MTP implants-loosening.
(1) Bead blasted MTP screw surface provides superior fixation
(2) Morse Taper / Conical fixation interlocks the two components